
Feeling ‘tip top’ after your dining experience with us? We have popped a 10% discretionary service charge onto 
your bill and all of this will be shared equally amongst our hard-working team. If you’d like to opt-out that’s 
fine too, just let us know. 

Some of our dishes contain allergens, as well as (delicious!) calories. If you’d like to see our allergen menu 
and calorie count for our dishes scan the QR code.

v e g a n  m e n u

Butternut squash soup, curr ied cracker 

Beetroot tar t, miso, wasabi dressing  

Apple crumble , Calvados sorbet  

Blackberr y consommé, Champagne sorbet 

£10

£12

£10

£10

SMALL PLATES 

SWEET PLATES

BREADS

Roasted cauliflower, vadouvan sauce, Bombay crumb 

Mushroom risotto, charred leeks, truffle 

Fr ies 

Mixed leaves, lemon & herb dressing 

Green beans, confit shallots

Gar lic mash 

Roasted root vegetables, rosemary, garlic  

£4.5

£5

£6 

£6

£6

£20

£22

LARGE PLATES 

Sourdough & butter £4 Rosemary focaccia & olive oil £4

Invisible fr ies £4.5 - 0% Calories, 100% Charity

(Tuck into a side of invisible chips. They’re delicious. All proceeds go to the charity, Hospitality Action) 
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